ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT RESOLUTION INDEX

FISCAL 2018/2019:

18/19-01	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ESTABLISHING COMMITTED FUN BALANCES FOR FY2018-19 Approved 07/17/18
18/19-02	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT AUTHORIZING AGENTS TO EXECUTE FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE DISTRICT IN REGARDS TO FEDERAL FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Approved 08/21/18
18/19-03	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ESTABLISHING THE AUTHORIZATION OF FEE WAIVERS FOR THE REBUILDING OF LEGAL STRUCTURES DAMAGED OR DESTROYED IN THE WEST FIRE Approved 10/16/18
18/19-04	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ADOPTING A PAY SCHEDULE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATIONS, TITLE 2, SECTION 570.5 Approved 11/20/18
18/19-05	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT MAKING THE REQUIRED FINDINGS OF THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO FOR THE COUNTY FIRE MITIGATION FEE ORDINANCE FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019-2020 Approved 03/19/19
18/19-06	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ADOPTING A FIVE YEAR PLAN FOR THE USE OF MITIGATION FEE REVENUE Approved 03/19/19
18/19-07	A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ACKNOWLEDGING RECEIPT OF REQUIRED ANNUAL OCCUPANCY INSPECTION REPORT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CALIFORNIA HEALTH AND SAFETY CODE

Approved 03/21/19

18/19-08 A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE ALPINE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ESTABLISHING THE LIMIT FOR APPROPRIATIONS OF PROCEEDS OF TAX SUBJECT TO LIMITATION FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019/2020

Approved 06/18/19